The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at
wvOASIS.gov.  As part of the State of West Virginia’s
procurement  process,  and  to  maintain  the
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this
documentation  submitted  online  is  publicly  posted

predictable, fixed-cost pricing, our services help protect the return on investment and total cost
of ownership of your Thermo Scientific products.
Ordering information
Partisol 2025i Sequential Air Sampler
Choose from the following configurations/
options to customize your own Partisol
2025i Sampler
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Inlet
C = U.S. TSP
E = PM-10 U.S. EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA
      1st stage w/PM-2.5SCC
U = SCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC
V = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 U.S. EPA
      1st stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC
W = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional
        stage w/PM-2.5 VSCC
M = WINS inlet combo PM-10 1st stage
       w/WINS impactor
1 = PM=10 U.S. EPA 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC
2 = PM=10 traditional 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC
Your Order Code: 2025i-
Page 1 / 6
Sales Quotation
Quote Number Created Date Exp. Delivery Terms Page
00174570 03/29/2019 7    AROWeeks 1 / 6
Contact: Phone Payment Term Valid To
Diane Wood Net 30 Pending Approval 06/04/2019
Inco Terms Shipping Method
FOB Destination - Customer's Dock BestWay
Thermo Environmental
Instruments LLC
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, Massachusetts
02038-3135
United States
Submitted To:
Brittany Ingraham
Buyer
Purchasing
State of West Virginia
2019 Washington Street, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25305
United States
Phone: (304) 558-2157
Email: brittany.e.ingraham@wv.gov
THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN THERMO SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTATION
To Place an Order:
Contact: Environmental Monitoring Customer Service Franklin
Phone: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
Email: orders.aqi@thermofisher.com
Additional instructions, terms & conditions on last page
Pos. Product Code Product Name Sales Price Quantity Total Price
1.00 EM-2025I-AV 2025I-AV USD 17,613.00 9.00 USD 158,517.00
Partisol Air Sampler Includes: Partisol-Plus Sequential Sampler, Stand,
Pneumatically-Activated Filter Exchanger In Ventilated Filter Compartment, Active
Volumetric Flow Control System, Flow Audit Adapter Kit, Brushless Pump,
Microprocessor With Menu-Driven Software, Display And Keypad, 10 Filter
Cassettes For 47mm Filters, 3 Filter Cassette Magazines With End Caps, 1
Magazine Transport Container, Sensors For Ambient Temperature, Pressure,
Relative Humidity And Filter Temperature, 2 Operating Manuals, 1 Quick-Start
Guide, 1 Service Manual, 9-to-9 Pin Computer Cable, AKComm RS232 Software.
Instrument Warranty: 1 Year Warranty
2.00 EM-SHIPPING SHIPPING USD 300.00 9.00 USD 2,700.00
Shipping
Total: USD 161,217.00